™KAREI  FGP Series
FIBERGLASS PLEATED FILTER CARTRIDGE
 SPECIFICATIONS
MICRON RATING
0.2, 0.45, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25 & 50 micron
NOMINAL LENGTH
125, 250, 500, 750, 1000 mm or
127, 254, 508, 762, 1016 mm

using specific testing ISO standard dusts.
Air Temperature: 24 oC, Inlet Pressure: 15 PSID (1 Bar)
ORDERING GUIDE
KAREI – FGP – ( A ) – ( B ) – ( C ) – ( D ) – ( E ) – ( F )
( A ) ( B ) ( C ) ( D ) ( E ) ( F )
MICRON LENGTH END STYLE GASKET/ O-RING
MATERIAL
PARTS
MATERIAL TYPE
EXAMPLE:
1) KAREI-FGP-04-250-DOE (FGP, 0.45 um, 250mm, DOE, EPDM Gasket, PP Parts Material)
2) KAREI-FGP-04-250-S2F-EX-T-RPG (FGP, 0.45 um, 250mm, SOE, 222 Teflon O-Ring With Extended Adaptor, Finned End,
Reinforced PP With Glass Parts Material)
125, 250,
500, 750,
1000 mm
127, 254,
508, 762,
1016 mm
02 : 0.2
04 : 0.45
1 : 1
3 : 3
5 : 5
10 : 10
25 : 25
50 : 50
None : EPDM
V : Viton
S : Silicone
T : Teflon
None : DOE
S2C  : 222 & Closed End
S2F : 222 & Finned End
S6C : 226 & Closed End
S6F : 226 & Finned End
FEP :
Teflon Encapsulated Viton
None:
Standard
BB:
28/114mm
None : PP
RPG :
Reinforced PP With Glass
HPE :
High Density PE NOTE : For SOE with extended
adaptor, please include the
code of ‘EX’
WATER PRESSURE DROP (10 INCHES CARTRDIGE)-FGP
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
WATER FLOW RATE (L/MIN)
P
R